Annexure - 7

S.B. Ispat (India) Private Limited (Under CIRP), Date of Commencement of CIRP- 07th of January 2022

List of Creditors (Version-2) dated 02.03.2022

List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues)

Details of claimant

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Amount Amount of
o any mutual| Amount of |Amount of
% of of . . Remarks,
Sl. No. Whether voting |contingen dues, that claim under | claim not if any
Date of A t A t of clai . £ _ P .
Department Government 2 e. 0 m.oun moun ,0 €M | Nature of claim related share in tclaim | ™Y be set-|  verification | admitted
receipt claimed admitted . off
party? CoC, if
applicable
| Commlss19ner Government Of 20.01.2022 1,68.10,738 1,68.10,738 Operational Creditor- No NA. i i i ) NA.
Commercial Taxes |West Bengal Government Dues
TOTAL 1,68,10,738 1,68,10,738 - - - -




